Catalog 1 Route 7

Driver: Jared Truck #462666
Dry Frozen Rep

53 212 Bonnie Farstveet
136 408  Brianna Wolf

200 1022 Danette Neidhardt
59 162  Rebecca Conrad
259 752 Janal Hoff

39 322  Kaylee Neyssen
180 893  Linda Pekas

27 326 Kandie Lindemann
246 1259 Paula Seidler

120 284  Cassie Johnson

14 187  Sarah Bryson

28 213  Angela Roller

23 209  Mary Cervinski

15 113  Sarah DePriest
273 916 Danielle Sayler
137 738  Corey Staloch

82 456  Amanda Saueressig
337 921 Barbie Martin
114 959 Jennifer Ammon
97 245  Kristen Bohl

20 137  Lillie Turner

369 1667 Melissa Johnson
160 927 Casey Fuegmann

5 101

Miranda Heisler

Trialer: 201

Last 4 of Phone: 5237

Phone

701-818-8207

701-290-8609

701-290-6391
701-590-1276

701-290-6508

320-360-6483

701-891-9527

701-880-0531

701-897-1297

701-315-0701

701-425-7006

701-204-1903

701-230-2678

701-391-3019

701-202-0794

701-320-7101

701-570-4368

701-625-0930

701-399-9591

701-208-1409

701-626-2406

701-721-8098

701-770-4808

701-833-6740

City

South Heart

Dickinson

Dickinson
w/Neidhardt

Richardton

New Salem

Beulah

Hazen

Garrison

Underwood

Mandan

Bismarck

Bismarck

Bismarck

Steele

Jamestown

McClusky

Anamoose

Harvey

Towner

Karlsruhe

Voltaire

Minot

Minot

State

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

All times are MST

Stop Time
Tuesday January 28
1 10:30 AM
2 11:00 AM
3 11:15 AM
4 11:15 AM
5 12:30 PM
30 Min Break
6 02:00 PM
7 02:35 PM
8 03:10 PM
9 04:40 PM
10 05:10 PM
11 06:20 PM
12 06:45 PM
13 07:00 PM
14 07:20 PM
Wednesday January 29
15 08:15 AM
16 09:30 AM
17 11:30 AM
18 12:30 PM
19 01:15 PM
20 02:00 PM
30 Min Break
21 03:00 PM
22 03:15 PM
23 04:30 PM
24 04:45 PM



30

97

66

25

21

66

212

81

94

59

326

217

161

111

61

124

4744

178

467

167

98

112

606

554

306

296

143

247

836

225

153

197

580

18594

Nikki Bloms

Joanie Preskey

Emily Elhard

Jessica Ware

Shannon Cook

Deidre Pugh

Marsha Hysjulien

Crystal Moorhead

Andrea Nygaard

llenia Phipps

Elizabeth Pitcher

LeAnn Carraway

Brittni Hatter

Jerome Carr

Sandy Enney

Sarah Ross

23,338

701-833-1464

701-721-5152

701-263-1516

701-339-8706

701-260-0098

701-840-8975

701-340-0198

701-339-0555

701-340-1339

701-609-9860

701-580-5350

701-570-0397

970-683-0388

701-260-1428

701-260-1258

651-470-0486

Carpio

Glenburn

Lansford

Tolley

Kenmare

Kenmare

Lignite

Powers Lake

Crosby

Alamo

Williston

Williston

Alexander

Grassy Butte

Killdeer

Beach

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

06:00 PM

06:45 PM

07:15 PM

07:40 PM

08:15 PM

08:30 PM

Thursday January 30
08:30 AM

09:05 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

01:15PM

02:15 PM

03:00 PM

04:30 PM






